8
20
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 203
203
Connectors – Audio
C
on

250+100+50+25+1+Panel (Switched)
Price Each
Order Code
143-332143-331143-338
H=25.5, W=18.8, D=31.2,
Panel cut-out=11.2 Dia.
L=53.3, Dia=14.5, Cable entry=6.4 max.D
Mftrs. List No. R32620000=143-338, R32640005=143-339,
R31607000=143-331, R31609000=143-332
CA041
2 and 3 Pole Plugs and Locking Sockets
Nickel and Black
212-222Panel socket
212-210Line socket
212-209Plug, 3 pole
212-192Plug, 2 pole
Black
  212-180Panel socket
 212-179Line socket
212-167.Plug, 3 pole
439-095Plug, 90°, 2 pole
 212-155.Plug, 2 pole
100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Nickel
Mftrs. List No. NP2C=212-155, NP2RCS=439-095, NP3C=212-167
NJ3FC6C=212-179, NJ3FP6C=212-180, NP2CBAG=212-192
NP3CBAG=212-209, NJ3FC6CBAG=212-210, NJ3FP6CBAG=212-222
Housings Diecast zinc, copper and nickel plated
Insulator Plugs Nylon (PA66)
Sockets Polyester (PBTP) UL94V-0
Contacts Plugs Brass, nickel plated